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Women / 5 / Junior C1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Caerbert3213
Kurt Thomas

9.475 10.000 9.8009.525 38.800
4 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Avery Clarke3115
Top Flight

9.450 9.425 9.6509.675 38.200
5 4 1 4 2 

2 

Sunny Crowell3308
Ridgewood

9.600 9.250 9.6759.625 38.150
2 7 2 3 3 

3 

Sierra Ciena-Houck3314
US Gold

9.150 9.700 9.4009.225 37.475
11T 2 9 5T 4 

4 

Loa Rivas3209
Champion

9.200 9.350 9.7259.050 37.325
10 6 12 2 5 

5 

Lourdes Garza3302
Crenshaw

9.500 9.375 9.3508.800 37.025
3 5 15T 8T 6 

6 

Ariana Landivar3103
Alamo

9.250 8.750 9.4009.250 36.650
8T 14 8 6T 7 

7 

Audrey Cepica3309
Rock Solid

9.325 9.150 9.3508.800 36.625
7 8 16T 9T 8 

8 

Maria - Jose Leviagurre3210
Champion

9.000 8.900 9.3009.400 36.600
13T 11T 5T 10 9 

9 

Amelie Edelmann3109
K2

9.000 9.500 9.4008.425 36.325
14T 3 19 7T 10 

10 

Charley Walker3402
Capital

9.650 8.400 9.1009.125 36.275
1 15 11 12* 11T

11T

Haydan Resnick3306
Pearland Elite

8.800 8.900 9.0509.525 36.275
15 12T 4T 15 12T

12T

Haylie Huggins3202
Achievers

9.250 9.125 9.1008.800 36.275
9T 9 17T 13* 13T

13T

Angelina Arnold3312
Stars

9.400 8.100 9.0009.400 35.900
6 16 6T 16 14 

14 

Jasmine Elmaher3403
Capital

9.150 8.000 9.1009.300 35.550
12T 17T 7 14T 15 

15 

Savannah McDonald3410
IEG

8.300 9.000 9.1508.850 35.300
17 10 14 11 16 

16 

Diana Riley3107
Brazos Valley

8.050 8.900 8.8008.700 34.450
19 13T 18 17 17 

17 

Katelynn Townsend3310
Rock Solid

8.100 8.000 8.0008.875 32.975
18 18T 13 19 18 

18 

Sierra Hostutler3304
NE Texas Elite

8.600 6.500 8.7009.150 32.950
16 19 10 18 19 

19 

Ellah Wambach3301
Crenshaw

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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